§ / Angelini Cup Fencing
Oslo (NOR) Epee Men's U17

slo Vi ardt Team

07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Individual g

Participants

Nation Name Club Yob Hand Gender Seedingrank License Present
NOR ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo OST Titan Fekteklubb 2009 R M 1.12 418593 yes
ALIZADEH Yahia OST Titan Fekteklubb 2010 R M 17 422197 yes
BAKKE Lucas Jacob OST Njard Fekting 2009 R M 1.4 431376 yes
BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik OST Nogttergy FK 2008 R M 1.27 406542 yes
DAHLE Abel Austbg OST Njard Fekting 2009 M 15 396943 yes
DZHAMURZAEYV Deni OST Bekkestua Fekting 2009 R M 2.99999 467295 yes
FOSSUM Alexander Allport OST Bygdg FK 2008 R M 11 393532 yes
GR@DAHL Noah OST Oslo FK 2008 R M 1.9 444623 yes
HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian OST Drammen FK 2011 R M 2.99999 431715 vyes
JACOBSEN Tinius OST Oslo FK 2010 R M 111 421951 yes
JOHANNESSEN Lars OST Oslo FK 2008 R M 1.35 421968 yes
LINDLAND Olav OST Njard Fekting 2008 L M 13 396992 vyes
LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian OST Nijard Fekting 2010 R M 1.17 418811 yes
M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander OST Bygdg FK 2011 R M 2.99999 425313 yes
ORDING Johan Ludvig OST Njard Fekting 2009 M 1.18 391594 yes
SKIMINA Michael OST Bygdg FK 2009 L M 131 439247 yes
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael OST Bygdg FK 2008 R M 1.2 394480 vyes
S@RMO Steinar OST Njard Fekting 2009 R M 1.22 0 yes
SPANT Charlie Bjelland OST Njard Fekting 2009 M 1.10 387519 yes
YE Maxwell OST Titan Fekteklubb 2009 L M 1.21 403174 yes

20 Participants (20 present)

SWE SUNDBACK Joar MS AFC Arvika 2008 R M 2.99999 520916 vyes
1 Participants (1 present)

UKR VASYLIEV Makar OST Oslo FK 2008 R M 1.24 464631 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

3 Nations, 22 Participants (22 present)
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§ / Angelini Cup Fencing
Oslo (NOR) Epee Men_'s_ ulv
07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Individual  Jgpoeven
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent
1. 1001 154.0000 NOR FOSSUM Alexander Allport OST Bygdg FK M yes
2. 1002 72.0000 NOR SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael OST Bygdg FK M yes
3. 1003 46.0000 NOR LINDLAND Olav OST Njard Fekting M yes
4. 1004 38.0000 NOR BAKKE Lucas Jacob OST Njard Fekting M yes
5. 1005 32.0000 NOR DAHLE Abel Austbg OST Njard Fekting M yes
6. 1007 28.0000 NOR ALIZADEH Yahia OST Titan Fekteklubb M yes
7. 1009 25.0000 NOR GR@DAHL Noah OST Oslo FK M yes
8. 1010 23.0000 NOR SPANT Charlie Bjelland OST Njard Fekting M yes
9. 1011 21.0000 NOR JACOBSEN Tinius OST Oslo FK M yes
10. 1012 21.0000 NOR ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo OST Titan Fekteklubb M yes
11. 1017 9.0000 NOR LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian OST Njard Fekting M yes
12. 1018 8.0000 NOR ORDING Johan Ludvig OST Njard Fekting M yes
13. 1021 7.0000 NOR YE Maxwell OST Titan Fekteklubb M yes
14. 1022 7.0000 NOR S@RMO Steinar OST Njard Fekting M yes
15. 1024 6.0000 UKR VASYLIEV Makar OST Oslo FK M yes
16. 1027 4.0000 NOR BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik OST Ngttergy FK M yes
17. 1031 3.0000 NOR SKIMINA Michael OST Bygdg FK M yes
18. 1035 2.0000 NOR JOHANNESSEN Lars OST Oslo FK M yes
T19. 299999 0.0000 NOR DZHAMURZAEV Deni OST Bekkestua Fekting M yes
T20. 299999 0.0000 SWE SUNDBACK Joar MS AFC Arvika M yes
T21. 299999 0.0000 NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian OST Drammen FK M yes
T22. 299999 0.0000 NOR M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander OST Bygdg FK M yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2024] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's ui7
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Angelini Cup Fencing

Epee Men's Ul17
Oslo (NOR)

07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Individual ¢evan
Technical directory and other commissions
Delegate of referee commission
Samuil Kaminski
Competition manager
Samuil Kaminski
Technical directory
Samuil Kaminski
Bartosz Piasecki
Mariusz Piasecki
Tatjana Kaminski
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\ / Angelini Cup Fencing
Oslo (NOR) Epee Men's U17

7o Vi ar eam

07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Individual {Jgehardt ream

Format
Participants 22 Participants
1 Firstround 22 Participants
07.09. 13:13 1 Poules 8 Poule size

2 Poules 7 Poule size

22 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination Table of 32
07.09. 13:13
22 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-32 A T32

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] Norges Rankinglister Epee Men's ui7
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; / Angelini Cup Fencing
Oslo (NOR) Epee Men's Ul17
slo i ardt Team
07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Individual Jgeiren

First round

Poule 1 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
DAHLE Abel Austbg NOR Njard Fekting 1 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
GR@DAHL Noah NOR Oslo FK 2 3 23 22 0.500 1 4
DZHAMURZAEYV Deni NOR Bekkestua Fekting 3 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
ORDING Johan Ludvig NOR Njard Fekting 4 4 27 18 0.667 9 2
JOHANNESSEN Lars NOR Oslo FK 5 2 18 27 0.333 -9 6.
YE Maxwell NOR Titan Fekteklubb 6 2 21 27 0.333 -6 5.
FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR Bygdg FK 7 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
Poule 2 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR 11 12 Place
BAKKE Lucas Jacob NOR Njard Fekting 4 25 20 0.667 5 3
SPANT Charlie Bjelland NOR Njard Fekting 2 19 23 0.333 -4 6.
S@RMO Steinar NOR Njard Fekting 3 24 25 0.500 -1 4
ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo NOR Titan Fekteklubb 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
VASYLIEV Makar UKR Oslo FK 2 24 27 0.333 -3 &
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR Bygdg FK 4 24 18 0.667 6 2.
SUNDBACK Joar SWE AFC Arvika 1 12 29 0.167 -17 7.

Poule 3 | Piste

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 VIDTR 11 12 Place
SKIMINA Michael NOR Bygdg FK 1 2 20 30 0.286 -10 8.
LINDLAND Olav NOR Njard Fekting 2 5 32 23 0.714 9 1.
LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian NOR Nijard Fekting 3 3 27 28 0.429 -1 5.
ALIZADEH Yahia NOR Titan Fekteklubb 4 5 31 22 0.714 9 2.
M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR Bygdg FK 5 4 32 27 0.571 5 4.
HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR Drammen FK 6 2 22 29 0.286 -7 7.
BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik NOR Ngttergy FK 7 5 29 28 0.714 1 3.
JACOBSEN Tinius NOR Oslo FK 8 2 26 32 0.286 -6 6.
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2

Angelini Cup

Oslo (NOR)
07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Men's U17
Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

First round
Place Nation Name Club
1 NOR FOSSUM Alexander Allport Bygdg FK
2 NOR ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo Titan Fekteklubb
3 NOR LINDLAND Olav Njard Fekting
4 NOR ALIZADEH Yahia Titan Fekteklubb
5 NOR BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik Ngttergy FK
6 NOR ORDING Johan Ludvig Njard Fekting
7 NOR DAHLE Abel Austbg Njard Fekting
8 NOR SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael Bygdg FK
9 NOR BAKKE Lucas Jacob Njard Fekting
10 NOR M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander Bygdg FK
11 NOR GR@DAHL Noah Oslo FK
12 NOR S@RMO Steinar Njard Fekting
13 NOR LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian Njard Fekting
14 UKR VASYLIEV Makar Oslo FK
15 NOR SPANT Charlie Bjelland Njard Fekting
16 NOR YE Maxwell Titan Fekteklubb
17 NOR JOHANNESSEN Lars Oslo FK
18 NOR JACOBSEN Tinius Oslo FK
19 NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian Drammen FK
20 NOR SKIMINA Michael Bygdg FK
21 SWE SUNDBACK Joar AFC Arvika
22 NOR DZHAMURZAEYV Deni Bekkestua Fekting
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Index2 B

1.000 16
0.833 14
0.714 9
0.714 9
0.714 1
0.667 9
0.667 6
0.667 6
0.667 5
0.571 5
0.500 1
0.500 -1
0.429 -1
0.333 -3
0.333 -4
0.333 -6
0.333 -9
0.286 -6
0.286 -7
0.286 -10
0.167 -17
0.000 -17

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO|O |

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =

Barrage
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Oslo (NOR)

Angelini Cup

07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Men's Ul17

Individual \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Place Nation Name

Club

1 NOR
2 NOR
3 NOR
4 NOR
5 NOR
6 NOR
7 NOR
8 NOR
9 NOR
10 NOR
11 NOR
12 NOR
13 NOR
14 UKR
15 NOR
16 NOR
17 NOR
18 NOR
19 NOR
20 NOR
21 SWE
22 NOR

FOSSUM Alexander Allport
ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo
LINDLAND Olav

ALIZADEH Yahia
BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik
ORDING Johan Ludvig
DAHLE Abel Austbg
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael
BAKKE Lucas Jacob
M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander
GRODAHL Noah

SORMO Steinar
LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian
VASYLIEV Makar

SPANT Charlie Bjelland

YE Maxwell

JOHANNESSEN Lars
JACOBSEN Tinius
HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian
SKIMINA Michael
SUNDBACK Joar
DZHAMURZAEYV Deni

OST Bygde FK

OST Titan Fekteklubb
OST Njard Fekting
OST Titan Fekteklubb
OST Ngttergy FK
OST Njard Fekting
OST Njard Fekting
OST Bygdg FK

OST Njard Fekting
OST Bygde FK

OST Oslo FK

OST Njard Fekting
OST Njard Fekting
OST Oslo FK

OST Njard Fekting
OST Titan Fekteklubb
OST Oslo FK

OST Oslo FK

OST Drammen FK
OST Bygdg FK

MS AFC Arvika

OST Bekkestua Fekting

Seeding list Direct elimination

V M TD TR Index 1
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30
29
32
31
29
27
26
24
25
32
23
24
27
24
19
21
18
26
22
20
12
13

14
15
23
22
28
18
20
18
20
27
22
25
28
27
23
27
27
32
29
30
29
30

Index2 T

1.000 16
0.833 14
0.714 9
0.714 9
0.714 1
0.667 9
0.667 6
0.667 6
0.667 5
0.571 5
0.500 1
0.500 -1
0.429 -1
0.333 -3
0.333 -4
0.333 -6
0.333 -9
0.286 -6
0.286 -7
0.286 -10
0.167 -17
0.000 -17
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Angelini Cup Fencing
Oslo (NOR) ' Oph
phardt Team
07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Epee Men's U17 Jstievent
Individual
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
FOSSUM Alexander Allport
L lost Bygds FK NOR
32 *kk Bye *kk PISIe
FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR v
OST Bygdg FK
Piste YE ngwell NOR 10
17 JOHANNESSEN Lars NOR 9 OST Titan Fekteklubb
OST Oslo FK
YE Maxwell Piste
16 osT Titan Fektekiubb NOR v FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR y
OST Bygdg FK
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael
NOR 9
g BAKKE Lucas Jacob NOR OST Bygda FK
OST Njard Fekting
24 *kk Bye *kk PISte
BAKKE Lucas Jacob NOR -
OST Njérd Fekting
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael
OST Bygdg FK NOR v
25 *kk Bye *kk
SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael
8 OST Bygdg FK NOR
BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik
5 OST Ngttergy FK NOR
28 *kk B e *kk Piste .
Y BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik
NOR v
OST Ngtteray FK
Piste SUNDBAQK Joar (21) SWE 9
1 'SUNDBACK Joar SWE v MS AFC Arvika
MS AFC Arvika
S@RMO Steinar Piste
12 " ) NOR 11
OST Njard Fekting BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik
NOR 11
OST Nattergy FK
Piste ALIZADEH Yahia NOR v
13 LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian NOR 10 OST Titan Fekteklubb
OST Njard Fekting
SKIMINA Michael Piste
20 osT Bygds FK NOR v SKIMINA Michael (20) NOR .
OST Bygdg FK
ALIZADEH Yahia
OST Titan Fekteklubb NOR v
29 *kk Bye *kk
ALIZADEH Yahia
4 OST Titan Fekteklubb NOR
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Angelini Cup Fencing
Oslo (NOR) . Oph
phardt Team
07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Epee l\l/ledn‘ S_dUl7| Dsportevent
naividua,
A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8
LINDLAND Olav
3 OST Njérd Fekting NOR
30 *kk Bye *kk PISte
LINDLAND Olav NOR v
OST Njérd Fekting
Piste HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian (19) NOR o
19 HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kristian NOR v OST Drammen FK
OST Drammen FK
VASYLIEV Makar Piste
14 osT 0slo FK UKR 14 LINDLAND Olav NOR v
OST Njérd Fekting
Piste GR@DAHL Noah (11) NOR 10
1 GR@DAHL Noah NOR v OST Oslo FK
OST Oslo FK
DZHAMURZAEYV Deni Piste
22 OST Bekkestua Fekting NOR 5 GR@DAHL Noah NOR v
OST Oslo FK
ORDING Johan Ludvig
OST Njérd Fekting NOR ®
27 *kk Bye *kk
ORDING Johan Ludvig
6 OST Njard Fekting NOR
DAHLE Abel Austbg
7 OST Njard Fekting NOR
26 *kk B e *kk Piste
Yy DAHLE Abel Austbg NOR v
OST Njard Fekting
M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR s
OST Bygdg FK
23 *kk Bye *kk
10 MZRCH HELLKAS Alexander NOR Piste
OST Bygds FK DAHLE Abel Austbg NOR 13
OST Njérd Fekting
Piste ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo NOR v
15 |SPANT Charlie Bjelland NOR 9 OST Titan Fekteklubb
OST Njard Fekting
JACOBSEN Tinius Piste
18 osT 0slo FK NOR v JACOBSEN Tinius (18)
NOR 12
OST Oslo FK
ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo NOR v
OST Titan Fekteklubb
31 *kk Bye *kk
ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo
2 OST Titan Fekteklubb NOR
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§ / Angelini Cup
Oslo (NOR)
07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Epee Men's Ul17
Individual

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

I | Semi-Final
Piste
FOSSUM Alexander Allport

1 OST Bygdg FK
4 ALIZADEH Yahia
OST Titan Fekteklubb
Piste
3 LINDLAND Olav
OST Njard Fekting
2 ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo

OST Titan Fekteklubb

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

NOR

NOR

NOR

NOR

11

11

K | Final

Piste

FOSSUM Alexander Allport

OST Bygdg FK NOR
LINDLAND Olav (3) NOR

OST Njard Fekting

13
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Angelini Cup

Oslo (NOR)
07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM

Epee Men's U17

Fencing

Individual

\OphardtTeam
\ Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club Yob
1 NOR FOSSUM Alexander Allport OST Bygdg FK 2008
2 NOR LINDLAND Olav OST Njard Fekting 2008
3 NOR ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo OST Titan Fekteklubb 2009
3 NOR ALIZADEH Yahia OST Titan Fekteklubb 2010
Table of 8

5 NOR BRENNO-STRANDLI Henrik OST Ngttergy FK 2008
6 NOR DAHLE Abel Austbg OST Njard Fekting 2009
7 NOR SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael OST Bygdg FK 2008
8 NOR GR@DAHL Noah OST Oslo FK 2008
Table of 16

9 NOR ORDING Johan Ludvig OST Njard Fekting 2009
10 NOR BAKKE Lucas Jacob OST Njard Fekting 2009
11 NOR M@RCH HELLKAS Alexander OST Bygdg FK 2011
12 NOR YE Maxwell OST Titan Fekteklubb 2009
13 NOR JACOBSEN Tinius OST Oslo FK 2010
14 NOR HUSEMOEN-ZHANG Kiristian OST Drammen FK 2011
15 NOR SKIMINA Michael OST Bygdg FK 2009
16 SWE SUNDBACK Joar MS AFC Arvika 2008
Table of 32

17 NOR SPRMO Steinar OST Njard Fekting 2009
18 NOR LINDSTAD-BOOK Maximilian OST Njard Fekting 2010
19 UKR VASYLIEV Makar OST Oslo FK 2008
20 NOR SPANT Charlie Bjelland OST Njard Fekting 2009
21 NOR JOHANNESSEN Lars OST Oslo FK 2008
22 NOR DZHAMURZAEYV Deni OST Bekkestua Fekting 2009
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\ / Angelini Cup Fencing
Oslo (NOR) Epee Men's U17
07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM Individual Jgehordt feam

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoil SabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass
NOR N1 CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schgnberg 0O (0 |0
N1 EVENSEN lvan o |0 |0
N1 FJERMESTAD Tord o |0 |0
KLAVENESS Andreas 0 0 0
N1 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong o |0 |0
N1 ELIASSEN Yngve o |0 |0
6 Referees
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3 / Angelini Cup
Oslo (NOR)
07.09.2024 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Epee Men's U17
|ndIV|dua| \\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold NOR FOSSUM Alexander Allport OST Bygdg FK 2008
Silver NOR LINDLAND Olav OST Njard Fekting 2008
Bronze NOR ALEXANDER AIRES Ricardo OST Titan Fekteklubb 2009
Bronze NOR ALIZADEH Yahia OST Titan Fekteklubb 2010
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